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Women / XS / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Grace Wattz1346
Santa Rosa

9.125 9.475 9.5008.900 37.000
2 1 7T 1 1T

1T

Mira Stenger1330
Rohnert Park

9.250 9.000 9.3009.450 37.000
1 8T 1 2 1T

1T

Moonlight Melovich1343
Santa Rosa

8.800 9.375 9.1509.425 36.750
3 2 2 3 3 

3 

Cora Thorp1344
Santa Rosa

8.675 9.150 8.9009.300 36.025
6 5 3 7 4 

4 

Alexandra Solorio1329
Rohnert Park

8.750 9.125 8.6508.950 35.475
4 6 6 9 5 

5 

Mika Veres1345
Santa Rosa

8.300 9.175 9.0508.900 35.425
9 4 7T 4 6 

6 

Tarika Vatturi1355
West Coast

8.700 9.300 9.0008.300 35.300
5 3 10 5 7 

7 

Desiree Loyd1342
Santa Rosa

8.500 8.750 8.9259.025 35.200
7T 12 5 6 8 

8 

Sofia Johansen1324
Rohnert Park

8.150 8.850 8.5259.200 34.725
10 10 4 10 9 

9 

Saghi Zadeh1333
Rohnert Park

8.500 8.800 8.8008.150 34.250
7T 11 11 8 10 

10 

Iris Gutierrez1302
GymStars Modesto

0.000 9.075 8.1508.750 25.975
11T 7 9 11 11 

11 

Roya Amirsheybani1301
GymStars Modesto

0.000 9.000 7.8007.900 24.700
11T 8T 12 12 12 

12 
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